
2020 -11.5 62.5 at Duke 573 30 7.2 235 1 411 26 4.4 226 5 1 110.8 Loss Over
2019 -3.5 53.5     Duke 432 22 4.6 227 2 329 22 2.7 229 5 0 86.1 Win Under
2018 8.5 58.5 at Duke 536 25 8.5 221 0 629 29 7.7 361 3 3 85.3 Win Over
2017 1.0 60     Duke 377 15 3.6 259 4 388 20 4.1 202 3 -1 85.2 Loss Under
2016 #15 -11.5 66.5 at Duke 403 23 3.9 297 1 467 27 4.1 240 2 -2 82.0 Win Under Upset
2015 #21 -7.5 59     Duke 704 29 4.2 537 0 533 30 7.4 206 1 3 105.7 Win Over
2014 #25 6.0 66.5 at Duke 592 28 5.5 276 2 378 21 3.1 262 3 0 102.9 Loss Under Upset
2013 #24 -4.5 60.5     Duke 448 22 5.8 223 0 461 27 4.1 274 0 -1 81.0 Loss Under Upset
2012 -10.5 63.5 at Duke 414 22 4.7 237 1 510 28 4.4 276 1 -1 65.5 Win Under Upset
2011 -11.0 56     Duke 508 25 4.7 321 2 331 15 2.2 285 2 3 82.0 Win Over
2010 -7.5 57.5 at Duke 519 25 5.5 264 1 275 11 0.8 263 3 2 82.0 Loss Under
2009 -10.0 45     Duke 311 21 3.8 119 2 125 11 0.6 113 3 1 82.2 Win Under
2008 -7.5 44 at Duke 369 20 3.8 190 3 350 19 3.3 278 1 0 Loss Over
2007 -15.0 48.5     Duke 249 14 5.4 75 2 360 23 3.0 215 3 -1 Win Under
2006 -7.0 44.5 at Duke 453 18 6.3 253 0 394 16 3.8 291 3 -1 Loss Over
2005 -21.0 51     Duke 401 26 3.5 238 5 244 11 2.1 163 4 1 Win Under
2004 -7.0 53.5 at Duke 486 20 5.9 201 0 234 11 2.1 181 6 1 Loss Over
2003 -6.0     Duke 289 14 3.9 203 3 425 23 4.1 171 2 -2 Loss Upset
2002 3.0 at Duke 397 23 3.6 262 5 317 16 3.2 177 6 -2 Loss Upset
2001 -27.5     Duke 560 25 4.9 368 2 231 11 1.6 172 2 0 Win
2000 -11.0 at Duke 465 21 6.0 218 2 247 12 3.0 140 5 1 Loss
1999 3.0     Duke 366 15 3.8 189 0 222 13 2.3 146 4 6 Win Upset
1998 -6.5 at Duke 290 18 4.0 120 2 248 14 2.9 116 3 -1 Loss
1997 #8 -22.0     Duke 527 23 4.6 298 4 188 11 1.8 142 1 4 Win

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

62-254

35-268

37-116
46-187
53-234

26-41

45-186
55-227

16-19

25-53 19-35

23-36

31-54
18-34

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Du
ke

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

North Carolina

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

36-59
36-107

44-140
13-33

12-34
15-31
12-34

10-18

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

North Carolina vs Duke - Last 24 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)
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24-19 46-255 28-35 16-12 25-40
37-21 40-187 22-35 21-46

28-20 47-179 15-19 22-72 34-49
19-6 51-192 16-28 19-12

24-21 46-163 15-34 38-81
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11-30
40-17 48-285 17-24


